

WARRANTY & AUTHENTICATION
Vitality, Act Now!
The default warranty period for the product is 12 months.
Scan the QR code below to
Extend the warranty period to 2 years
Verify the authenticity of the product
Get exclusive Promos & Giveaways
* User Manual
* Note: Warranty service is valid only under normal use of the product.

BRAND STORY
In 2014, UTMi became the largest seller in the Sexual Wellness category on Amazon.
In 2020, UTMi has 200+ patents for adult products.
Over the years, we found many problems with adult products. In order to solve these problems, we upgraded comprehensively and determined to create a platform that allows users to easily find the right and reassuring products, and to freely share and communicate.
The development of our products is jointly participated in and approved by tens of thousands of users and originates from their real needs. Also, a pleasant one-on-one expert-style service is always stand by. We have united technology experts and players who like to share, creating a highly inclusive erotic community.
Work jointly to promote the self-liberation movement, so let's be together: Explore passion and happy life!

OUR SLOGAN:
EXPLORE PASSION AND HAPPY LIFE!

EN EN
SPECIFICATION
Material: ABS & Silicone
Water resistance: daily waterproof (not immerse the remote control in water)
Charging time: about 1.5h
Working time: about 1.2h
Charging indicator: shows red flash
Fully charged indicator: stays in red
Starting up: stays in red
Low battery: shows red flash
Niedrige Batteriestand: zeigt roten Blitz
Einschalten: leuchtet rot
Größe: (Hauptkörper) 3,9*3,7*1,87/10*9,5*4,5cm; einfühbare Länge 3,77,5cm; (vorderer Ring) Innendurchmesser 1,17,28cm; (hintere Ring) größer 1,7*1,37/4,3*4,4cm; kleiner 1,4*0,87/3,4*2cm
Gewicht: 3,60g/100g
Paket-Liste: 1* Cockring; 1* Fernbedienung; 1* USB-Kabel; 1* Benutzerhandbuch; 1* Aufbewahrungstasche
* Long press this button for about 2 seconds to turn it on or off.
* After startup, every short press of this button will change a vibration mode.
Notice: The distance between the cock ring and the remote control can't be over 10m.

EN DE
SPEZIFIKATION
Material: ABS & Silikon
Wasserbeständigkeit: täglich wasserdicht (die Fernbedienung darf nicht in Wasser getaucht werden)
Aufladzeit: ca. 1,5h
Arbeitszeit: ca. 1,2h
Ladungsanzeige zeigt roten Blitz
Anzeige für volle Ladung: leuchtet rot
Einschalten: leuchtet rot
Niedrige Batteriestand: zeigt roten Blitz
Größe: (Hauptkörper) 3,9*3,7*1,87/10*9,5*4,5cm; einfühbare Länge 3,77,5cm; (vorderer Ring) Innendurchmesser 1,17,28cm; (hintere Ring) größer 1,7*1,37/4,3*4,4cm; kleiner 1,4*0,87/3,4*2cm
Gewicht: 3,60g/100g
Paket-Liste: 1* Cockring; 1* Fernbedienung; 1* USB-Kabel; 1* Benutzerhandbuch; 1* Aufbewahrungstasche
* Nach dem Einschalten des Cockrings drücken Sie diese Taste kurz, um den G-Punkt-Motor einzuschalten, und halten Sie sie 1,5 Sekunden lang gedrückt, um den Motor auszuschalten.
* Nach dem Einschalten des Cockrings und des G-Punkt-Motors wird mit jedem kurzen Druck auf diese Taste ein anderer Vibrationsmodus aktiviert. (10 Modi insgesamt)
* Nach dem Einschalten des Cockrings drücken Sie diese Taste kurz, um den C-Punkt-Motor einzuschalten, und halten Sie sie 1,5 Sekunden lang gedrückt, um den Motor auszuschalten.
* Nach dem Einschalten des Cockrings und des C-Punkt-Motors wird mit jedem kurzen Druck auf diese Taste ein anderer Vibrationsmodus aktiviert. (10 Modi insgesamt)
Beachten Sie: Die Entfernung zwischen dem Cockring und der Fernbedienung darf nicht mehr als 10 m betragen.

DE DE
WIE MAN SIE BENUTZT
1. Laden Sie das Produkt vor dem Gebrauch vollständig auf.
2. Tragen Sie das Produkt in einer festen Position und schmier es mit etwas Gelölsmittel ein, schalten Sie das Produkt ein und wählen Sie den passenden Modus (insgesamt 20 Modi).
3. Schalten Sie es aus.
Achtung
Vor der Verwendung
Reinigen und Desinfizieren
Im Gebrauch
Verwenden Sie es mit einem Kondom
Nach der Verwendung
Reinigen Sie das Produkt mit warmem Wasser
Trocknen Sie mit sauberm Handtuch
Belüfteter Platz
Vermeiden Sie die Sonne
Von Kindern fernhalten
Kundendienst: 12 Monate eingeschränkte Garantie.

FR FR
SPECIFICATION
Matériau : ABS & silicone
Résistance à l'eau : étanchéité quotidienne (ne pas immerger la télécommande dans l'eau)
Temps de chargement : environ 1,5h
Temps de travail : environ 1,2h
Indicateur de charge : clignote en rouge
Indicateur de charge complète : reste en rouge
Démarrage : reste en rouge
Batterie faible : clignote en sape
Taille : (corps principal) 10*9,5*4,5 cm ; longueur d'insertion 3,77,5 cm ; diamètre intérieur de l'anneau avant 1,17,28 cm ; anneau arrière plus grand 4,3*4,4 cm, plus petit 3,4*2 cm
Poids : 3,60g/100g
Liste de paquet : 1* anneau de bite, 1* télécommande, 1* câble USB, 1* manuel d'utilisation, 1* sac de rangement
* Appuyez longuement sur ce bouton pendant environ 2 secondes pour allumer ou éteindre le moteur.
* Après le démarrage, chaque pression courte sur ce bouton changera de mode de vibration. (10 modes au total)
Remarque : La distance entre le cock ring et la télécommande ne doit pas dépasser 10m.

FR FR
COMMENT UTILISER
1. Changez complètement le produit avant de l'utiliser.
2. Portez le produit en position fixe et enduisez-le de quelques lubrifiants, allumez le produit et choisissez le mode approprié (20 modes au total).
3. Éteignez le produit.

FR
ATTENTION
Avant de l'utiliser
Nettoyer et désinfecter
Dans l'utilisation
Utilisez-le avec un préservatif
Après l'utilisation
Nettoyez le produit avec de l'eau chaude
Stockage
Évitez le soleil
Hors de portée des enfants
Service à la clientèle: 12 mois de garantie limitée.

ES ES
CARACTERÍSTICAS
Material: ABS & silicona
Resistencia al agua: resistencia diaria al agua (no sumergir el mando a distancia)
Tiempo de carga: aproximadamente 1,5 horas
Tiempo de funcionamiento: aproximadamente 1,2 horas
Indicador de carga: parpadea en rojo
Indicador de carga completa: permanece en rojo
Puesta en marcha: permanece en rojo
Batería baja: parpadea en rojo
Tamaño: (cuerpo principal) 3,9*3,7*1,87/10*9,5*4,5cm; longitud insertable 3,77,5cm; anillo frontal diámetro interior 1,17,28cm; anillo trasero más grande 1,7*1,37/4,3*4,4cm; más pequeño 1,4*0,87/3,4*2cm
Peso: 3,60g/100g
Lista de paquetes: 1* anillo para el pene; 1* mando a distancia; 1* cable USB; 1* manual de usuario; 1* bolsa de almacenamiento.

ES ES
INSTRUCCIÓN DEL BOTÓN
1. Cargue completamente el producto antes de utilizarlo.
2. Pónte el producto en posición fija y úntalo con algunos lubricantes, enciende el producto y elige el modo adecuado (20 modos en total).
3. Apáguelo.
* Pulse prolongadamente este botón durante unos 2 segundos para encenderlo o apagarlo.
* Después de la puesta en marcha, cada pulsación corta de este botón cambiará un modo de vibración. (10 modos en total).

ES IT
CARATTERISTICHE
Material: ABS & silicone
Resistenza all'acqua: quotidianamente impermeabile (non immergere il telecomando in acqua)
Tempo di ricarica: circa 1,5h
Tempo di lavoro: circa 1,2h
Indicatore di carica: mostra un flash rosso
Indicatore di carica completa: rimane in rosso
Avvio: rimane in rosso
Batteria scarica: mostra un flash rosso
Dimensioni: (corpo principale) 3,9*3,7*1,87/10*9,5*4,5cm; lunghezza insertabile 3,77,5cm; (anello anteriore) diametro interno 1,17,28cm; (anello posteriore) più grande 1,7*1,37/4,3*4,4cm; più piccolo 1,4*0,87/3,4*2cm
Peso: 3,60g/100g
Elenco dei pacchetti: 1* cock ring; 1* telecomando; 1* cavo USB; 1* manuale d'uso; 1* sacchetto di stoccaggio.

IT IT
MODD D'USO
1. Caricare completamente il prodotto prima dell'uso.
2. Indossare il prodotto in posizione fissa e spalmarlo con alcuni lubrificanti, accendere il prodotto e scegliere la modalità adatta (20 modalità in totale).
3. Spegnere.
* Dopo l'avvio del cock ring, premere brevemente questo pulsante per accendere il motore del punto G e premere a lungo per 1,5 secondi per spegnere il motore.
* Dopo l'avvio del cock ring e del motore C-spot, ogni breve pressione di questo pulsante cambierà una modalità di vibrazione. (10 modalità in totale)
Avviso: La distanza tra il cock ring e il telecomando non può superare i 10 metri.

JP JP
製品仕様
材質: ABS & シリコン
防水性: 日常防水 (リモコンを水に浸さない)
充電時間: 約 1.5h
作業時間: 約 1.2h
発光インジケータ: 赤ランプ点滅
完全充電されたインジケータ: 赤で常夜
起動時: 赤色のまま
即充電-赤ランプ点滅
サイズ: (主要なボディ) 10*9,5*4,5cm; 挿入可能長さ 3,75cm; (前部リング) 内部の直径 2,8cm; (後部リング) 大きい 4,3*4,4cm 小さい 3,4*2cm
重量: 100g
パッケージリスト: 1* コックリング; 1* リモートコントローラ; 1* USBケーブル; 1* 利用指南マニュアル; 1* 貯蔵袋

JP JP
ボタンの指示
1. 使用して本製品をフル充電してください。
2. 本製品を定位置に装着し、潤滑剤を塗布した後、本製品の電源を入れ、適切なモード (全20モード) を選択してください。
3. 電源を切ります。
* このボタンを約2秒間長押しすると、ON/OFFの切り替わります。
* 起動後、短押しすることにより振動モードが切り替わります。
注意: コックリングとリモコンの距離は、10m以上にはなりません。

JP
FCC Warning Statement
Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the equipment. This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This equipment generates uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:
- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.
FCC Radiation Exposure Statement
The device has been evaluated to meet general RF exposure requirement. The device can be used in portable exposure condition without restriction.
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

